
Prelude 24 Corrosive Resistant TL+

Exposed 24mm grid system for higher humidity environments.



	 Special	paint	finish	and	coated	Cross	Tee	clips		
 for enhanced corrosion resistance

 700 hours salt spray test (EN ISO 9227)

	 Durability	Class	C	(EN	13964)

 Ideal for high humidity areas

Key Features

zentia.com

If you would like to order a sample or have any queries about this product please contact our 
Technical	Sales	Team	on	0800 371 849 or email enquiries@zentia.com

 Material: galvanised steel with additional   
 protective treatment

	 Surface	finish:	baked	polyester	paint

	 Colour:	Global	White,

Physical Data

Sustainability

Fire Reaction

Performances
& Features

A+ EN	13964
E1

EEA	 Euroclass	A1
	 EN	13501-1

30 Year
System
Guarantee

25

Item No. Dimensions (mm) Standard Colours

Length Width Height
Slot 

Centres
Global White

28 40 42 3600 24 43 100 •

14	30	32 1200 24 38 300 •

14	20	32 600 24 38 - •

Prelude 24 Corrosive Resistant – Universal Peakform Main Runner & Superlock Clip (Build-to-Bulb Connection)

Predlude 24 Corrosive Resistant – TL+ Cross Tees (Hook System, Butt Cutt)

Perimeter Solution
Item No. Description Dimensions (mm) Standard Colours

Length Height Global White

T	1924	LB Corrosive	resistant	perimeter	angle 3050 24 •

38

55

24

38

24

43

24

19

A CR7890
Universal retaining 
clip

Accessories


